BUS SCH

SPECIAL DOMESTIC SHUTTLE BUS LINE

from stop

to stop

MONDAY - FRIDAY

05:30,
06:05,
0700,
0800,

09:40

10:15,
11:15,
12:15,
13:00,
14:10,
15:15,
16:25,
17:15,
18:10,
19:25,
20:25,

21:25

22:00,
23:00,

05:50

06:30,
Q7:15,
08:13,

10:40
11:35
12:40
13:40

14:20,
15:30,

16:55
17:40
18:45
19:40
20:30

22:30
23:20

06:45
07:25, 07:45
08:30, 08:45

14:30, 14:55
15:45, 15:55

-DULE

Brno, Piistavisté

Maximus Resort Hotel

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY,
PUBLIC HOLIDAY
05:30

06:05, 06:30, 06:45
07:15,07:45
08:00, 08:30
09:15, 09:45
10:15, 10:40

11:15, 11:35
12:15,12:45
13:00, 13:40

14:00, 14:30
15:00, 15:15, 15:25
16:00, 16:25
17:00, 17:15, 17:40
18:10, 18:45
19:00, 19:25
20:00, 20:30, 20:55
21:30, 21:35

22:30

23:00, 23:20

DEAR CUESTS Efl‘x
SHUTTLE BUS MAXIMUS RESORT HOTEL -
IS NOT PUBLIC TRANSPORT. Lb
: Y
515 5 DESIGNED FOR CUSTOMERS AND PERSONNEL - AKIHUQ 4
CF HOTEL MAXIMUS RESORT AMD WELLMESS INFINIT. e gL
L=

Maximus Resort Hotel
Brno, Pristavisté

from stop

to stop

MOMNDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY AND SUNDAY,
PUBLIC HOLIDAY
05:25, 03:45 05:25

06:00, 06:25, 06:40, 06:55
07:10, 07:20, 07:40, 07:55

06:00, 06:25, 06:40
07:10, 07:40, 07:55

08:10, 08&:25, 08:40 08:25

09:35 09:10, 09:40
10:10, 10:35 10:10, 10:35
11:10, 11:30 11:10, 11:30
12:10, 12:35, 12:55 12:10, 12:40, 12:55
13:35 13:35, 13:55
14:05, 14:15, 14:25, 14:50 14:25, 14:55
15:10, 15:25, 15:40, 15:50 15:10, 15:20, 153:35
16:20, 16:50 16:20, 16:35
17:10, 17:35 17:10, 17:35
18:05, 18:40 18:05, 18:40, 18:55
19:20, 19:35 19:20, 19:55
20:20, 20:45 20:25, 20:50
21:20, 21:55 21:25, 21:50
22:25, 22:50 22:25,22:50

23:15 23:15
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